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Pause

1. FC Igersheim

Bambini

Gruppe 2

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 1Spielzeit: 8

Großsporthalle Igersheim

2.

SV Rengershausen I

SV Löffelstelzen

VFB Bad Mergentheim II

SV Rengershausen I

SV Rengershausen I

SV Wachbach II

5.

6.

VFB Bad Mergentheim II

1. FC Igersheim II

Nr Beginn

SV Rengershausen I

DJK SV Bad Mergentheim

ErgebnisSpielplan

SV Löffelstelzen

DJK SV Bad Mergentheim

VFB Bad Mergentheim II

SV Löffelstelzen

1. FC Igersheim II SV Wachbach II

SV Rengershausen I

1. FC Igersheim II

DJK SV Bad Mergentheim

SV Löffelstelzen

DJK SV Bad Mergentheim

1. FC Igersheim II

SV Wachbach II

VFB Bad Mergentheim II

1. FC Igersheim II

1

2

3

4

11:12

10:00

10:09

10:18

10:27

10:36

10:45

5

6

7

8

10:54

11:03

9

SV Löffelstelzen

10

11

11:21

11:30

Erlenbachtalstraße

97999 Igersheim

10:0020.1.2019

Spielstätte:

3. SV Wachbach II

DJK SV Bad Mergentheim4.

Datum:

min1 x

1.
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1. FC Igersheim II

DJK SV Bad Mergentheim 0

0

1. FC Igersheim II SV Rengershausen I

SV Wachbach II

SV Löffelstelzen

DJK SV Bad Mergentheim

11:57

12:06

13 11:48

0

14

15

0 00 0

Pkt. Tore Diff.

1.

Sp.

0 0 00 0

5.

6.

0

0

0

SV Löffelstelzen

SV Wachbach II

4. SV Rengershausen I 0

0

0

Abschlusstabelle

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.

3. VFB Bad Mergentheim II 0 0 00

0

SV Wachbach II

VFB Bad Mergentheim II

VFB Bad Mergentheim II12 11:39

Tabellen berechnen

Drucken


